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

THE NICHOLS apartment, fur-
nished, private bath, phone. Walnut
4M71. 856 E. 6th St. N.
ARDMAY TERRACE. 395 12TH ST.
- Large, light front apt.". Main

3694. ' '

BANNER APTS. Nicely furnished apts.,
reasonable rent. 4$0 Clay st.

NEW furniture and rugs, 5 rooms, bath,
hardwood floors, corner. East 4276.

DESIRABLE apt., 1 room and
kitchenette. 328 Mill st.

furnished apartment, private
bath, walking distance. East 1906.

AUDITORIUM COURT Modem 2 and
apts, opp. Auditorium. Mar. 5566.

HERMENIA 400 Hall st., corner 10th.
Modern corner front apt.

257 12TH ST. Room, Kitchenette, gas
light, phone furnished; walking dist.

2 ROOMS, $25 per mo. 769 E. Broad- -
way, cor. 24th.

TWO furnished apartments. 604
E. Couch. East 4976.

C62 FLANDERS, near 20th. Nicely furn,
apt., No. 8, $35. Call mornings.

Furnished Apartment.

STELWYN APARTMENTS.
THE IDEAL SUMMER HOME.

Finest, most completely, 'fur- -
nished mpts. in city, in .elect res-
idence district, 5 minutes' walk '

from business-theat- center by
23d si. car (easy walking
distance). Right up Washington
street to 22d and around the cor-
ner U66 St. Clair- - st.) Auto
tourists and permanent tenants
will enjoy our reiined home at- - ,

, mosphere.-- References required.
Lovely sunshiny front outside

apt., sleeping porch. Chinese
Vrugs, Mlk hangings, brasses, com- -

fy wicker furniture, lior lamps,
, etc. Piano,, A-- l service. Ex- -;

'ceptlonaliy clean. Also single
rooms, by day, week', month.

THE STELWYN.

JUST COMPLETED.
NEW WESCOTT COURT APTS.

8TH AND WEIDLER; BLK. SOUTH
, BROADWAY.
' Most complete' apartments in city,
large living rooms, ; balcony, dining

, room, bedroom, tile bath and kitchen;
shower baths, electric ranges, hard-
wood floors. All outKi4& rooms, Includ-
ing bath. Adults.

THE CROMWELL.
Fifth and Columbia Sts.

Five minutes' walk to Meier &
Frank's store; good-- surroundings;
strictly modern 2 and furnished
apts., outside and French doors sand
balcdny; permanent and transient.

CHOICE APARTMENTS.
"Merlin," Broadway . and Grant,

strictly modern front room, dining
room, Dutch kitchen, 2 dressing rooms,
bath, fine view; only $42.50 month,
partly furnished adults. Garage if
wanted.- - Phone Marshall 426. i

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS,
Two-roo- 'furnished, phone, electric

lights, electric v washer, . all outside
rooms, modern brick bldg., electric ele-
vator, hardwood floors, walking dis-
tance. Main 0466.

THE JACKSON.
r

Three-roo- fur. and unfur. apts. $30
to $40; brick bldg., private bath, steam
heat, hot and cold water; phone; 15
mm. walk to 5th and Wash.; Rose City
car. East 2846. 51 Union ave. N.

ALT AM O NT APTS,; 304 COLLEGE.
Three rooms and private bath, nicely

furnished, newly tinted, $47.50; also 4
rooms, private bath, nicely furnished,
newly tinted. $52.50. Main 6375.... THE EVERETT.

644 Everett, between 20th and Ella
streets. Very desirable fur--"
nished corner apt. with balcony; mod-er-

walking distance. Bdwy. 4490.
WELLINGTON COURT.

UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT. '

2 rooms, strictly modern, newly
all new golden oak furniture,

$35. BroadwAy 1245:
FRONT APT.. $45.

BEAUTIFUL APT., $50.
Ready August 1st; very nice.

THE COLUMBIAN. 11th vid Columbia.
Newly decorated inside and out. '

WASHINGTON HIGH APTS.
Modern brick bldg,; 3 large outside

rms. fur., private bath;' walking dist.
575 E. Stark, cor. 14th, East S636.

ETNA APARTMENTS.
3 rooms, dressing room and bath;

hardwood floors, white enamel; free
eiec. washer and mangle. East 3782.

I PARK APARTMENTS.
Light cool apartment, hard-

wood floors, fireplace, ne.w carpets,
west side;, reasonable. Atwater 23S1.

JULIAETTE APARTMENT.
2d. and Montgomery.

Unfurnished apts. ; private
bath; reasonable. Phone Mar. 2188.

DRICKSTON APT.,
448 11TH.

3 roome, 2 disappearing beds, newly
tinted and painted; also one apt

LAMBROOK APTS.
430 EAST YAMHILL ST.

For rent, raaaonable. furnished
apts. Call East 4062.
BUENA VISTA 434 HARRISON ST.

2 and strictly modern fur-
nished and 1 unfurnished apt.; all out-
side apts. Main 1052.

$37.50 MAIN 3816 137.50.
Can be inspected today, small

Kiicnen apt., artistically turnishedpleasant outlooTt. Main 3816.
GODFREY COURT.
500 Vancouver Ave.

clean, modern apt.. $40;
adults; near Bdwy. bridge. East 0841,

ATTRACTIVE apt., hardwood
floors, tapestry paper. Artistically furn.
In beautiful Nob Hill See this at once.
Bdwy. 2558. -

IDAHO APARTMENTS.
Two and nicely furnished,

moderate prices, west side. 380 ijth st.
LOVELY front apt, priv. entrance;

spotlessly clean; also 1 rm. and kitch-enett- e.

close in. 474 Clay. Atw. 4194,
SERENE COURT APTS.. cor. E. 1st and

Multnomah; 2 and furnished
( apts., all outside apts. E. 1426.
I BERKELE 1 APTS., TRINITY PLACE.
i 3 rm! fur. apts.; walking distance.

4 rm. basement apt. Bdwy. 5 151.

ALICE COURT 2 and private
bath, fireplace, 2 beds, Free
phone. E. 8th and Burnstde. E. 3566.

LEONCE APTS.. 186 N. 22D ST.
furnished apt., with private

bath. Marshall 2250. ?

THE LILLIAN. .
apts., west side, close in.

Marshal! 1978. 381 Sixth st.
'

JULIANA APTS.
45 TRINITY PLACE.

FUR. 2 AND APTS.
CARLOTTA COURT,

17TH AND EVERETT. AUTO 513-2-

Two-roo- front apartment.
LARGE room with sleeping porch, twin

beds; west side, walking distance; with
or without board. Broadway 4633

ALTONIA APTS., 19th and Marshall 2,
, 3 and apts., large, light, airy,

or furnished. Bdwy. 1412.
PENROSE APTS., Grand ave. at Bel-

mont; 2 or apts., furnished in
white enamel. East 4548.

SOUTHAMPTON APTS.,
414 Tenth St.

apts., newly decorated.
THE ORDERLEIGH, 82 Grand ave., at-

tractive, suites, reno-vate-

private baths, very reasonable.
SEVARGE apartments, 271 South Broad-wa-

1 and apts; lights and
hot water.

COLLEGE Swell 3 rooms, .walking dis-
tance, near audiiorium, low rates.
Third and. College. Mar. 5555.

2 AND furnished apts.,- with or
without private bath. 272- - Williams

'avenue. '

UNION AVE. and Killingsworth, fur apt
$21.50. Complete, concrete bldg.

apts., lights, bath, phune, $22
and $24; garage. 566 Market.

ROSELYN APTS., 310 N. 2lst St..
modern apt.; reasonable.

$30 3 ROOMS, clean, complete; heat.light, hot water. East 6745.
CAMBRIAN apts., 2 and fur. apta.

h. w. oors. .433 Columbia. Mar. 3639.
2 AND apts.,- - light, modern. Ar-li-

apt., 220 N. 17th st. Bdwy. 1812.
ELBRIDGE apts., 274 N. 21st ; 2 andapt.; reasonable. Bdwy. 4730.
CARLO IS APT., modern, furnished

apt.; Reasonable. I4tn and Market,
THE CHELTENHAM, 255 N. 19th; 2 and

apts. Broadway 3658.
H. K. apt.; modern., nicely fur.,

close In, east side. East 1674.
MADISON PARK apartment, 2, 3 and

apte., opp. Auditorium. Mar. 5566.
3 ROOMS, sleeping porch, private bath;

SxS closet. 551 E. Yamhill. East 1710.

Furnished Apartment.

NOTICE. '
WHEELDON ANNEX.

Did you know that the Wheel-do- n
Annex Apartments are un-

der new management and the
entire building is being com-
pletely renovated and decorated?

Here you will find the clean-
est and most desirable furnished
apartments and sinsle rooms in
the city, with hotel service and
reasonable rate to permanent
and transient guests; close in to
business district; corner 10th and
Salmon sts. Main 6641.

.' KINGSBURY APARTMENTS.
186 Vista Ave.

High-clas- s apartment house near 23d
and Washington will accommodate
tourists during summer fur-
nished apt., 2 disappearing beds and
outside balcony; also a newly decorated

apt. with a real bedroom and
new furniture. Call Main 3883.

. IRVINGTON.
5 rooms and sleeping porch, .hard-

wood floors,' all modern conveniences;
no objection to 2 children, permanent
location.

C. A. WAGNER CO.
230 Stark st. Bdwy. 7150.

DIEL APTS 760 B. ANKENY.
Modern comp. furn. corner

apt., 1st floor;, light, airy. Just ren-
ovated and tinted. Private bath and
phone, Farkfng space East 1808.

NOKOMIS APARTMENT.
Two-roo- apartment, private phone

and bath included. Very desirable;
walking distance. Bdwy. 4964.
AND furnished apt., $15 and
$20, laundry and bath. No objections
to children; located 246 Russell st.
East 0765-

THE ALAMO APTS.
Lov-el- y furnished front apt.,

steam heat, private bath, disappearing
bed, newly done over. 404 Market.

THE GRANDESTA APTS.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.

apts, strictly clean and mod-
ern. $35 and up. Phone East 0208L

FROM Aug. 1. furnished or unfurnished
' apartment in high class apart-

ment house with first-cla- ss Bervice.
East 6613.

THE MARTHA APTS.
54 N. 23d St.'

1 and 2 rooms newly furnished apts.,
brand new!

LARGE desirable front housekeeping
room, $25; also a clean well furnished

roim apartment, yard, veranaa,
waiKingJii 735 Everett.

-- ROOM apartments, new and absolutely
clean, laundry vicinities. $20 a month
and up. 643 Upshur. Bdwy. 1R71.

EXCELLENT apartment, two light front
rooms-,- close m, $5 per week. Phone
Bdwy. 20.84.- 229 N. 16th St. .'

LUXOR APTS., under new management,
fur. 2 and apts., modern. Phone
Main 8105.
H ADDON HALL, IlTH AND HALL.

3 rms,, kitchenette, bath, h. w. firs.,
private balconies, $35 up. Mar. 1160.

MORTON APARTMENTS.
apt., also basement

apt. 607 Washington st. Bdwy. 1038.
NEATLY furnished apartmerits and

sleeping rooms; walking distance, $2
week up. 586 First st.

THE WHITNEY. .

14TH AND MARKET.
Choice apt.' Women only.'
KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11 th and Montgomery. Main 0359.
MODERN furnished apartment,

2 wall beds, bath and telephone. The
Sheffield, Broadway at 'Jeffersori.

FURNISHED apt., for man and
wife, away during the day. 640& E.
Main st.

2 AND furnished apartments,
Harrison Court, 394 Fifth. Phone Main
5148.

170 CHAPMAN, near Morrison, at 18th,
2 large front rooms, $35. Depot-Morrl-- '-
son caV. Atwater 1828.

HANTHORN APTS. -

furnished apt.; 2 disappear-in- g

beds: ylose in. 251 12th st.
Unfurnished Apartments.

ABERDEEN. 611 HAWTHORNE AVE.
New apt. house, just completed, four-roo-

apt., hardwood floors. 2 sets
French doors, ivory finish, electric
ranges and wTasher. Phone East 6fl5Q,

WHEELDON ANNEX. '

A apt. on ground floor 'with
private entrance. Corner . 10th and
Salmon. Main 6641.

GRACE APTS., COR. 24TH AND NORTH
STREETS.

n Vacant Aug. 1, 5 large rooms, steam
heat, janitor service. Phone, week days
Atwater 2512. Sunday Atwater 0554.

UNFURNISHED apt. in Irvlngton; three
large outside rooms and sleeping porch.
Phone and heat Included. Rent rea-
sonable. Phone East 2735. 392 Last
15th st. N. '

BOWMAN APTS., 16th and Hancock. 4
outside rooms, 1st floor, bungalow
style, modern, ian. service, steam heat,
French doors. Adults. Ref. East 1369.

THE MARLBOROUGH.
A apt., very nice large and

light rooms. newly decorated through-
out. Main75 16.
STEVENS APT., 791 NORTHRUP.

Six large outside rooms, newly dec-
orated, hdwd. floors, fireplace, heat,
water. Sleeping porches. Main 9358.

HASELET APTS. Three large outside
rooms, unfurnished, modern; private
bath, phone, $45; adults only. 368
13th street.

WICKERSHAM APTS. modern,
unfurnished; excellent service, located
18th and Flanders, west sido Phone
Bdwy. 2201.

566 E. ASH Newt something different
and very desirable, large 4 rms., hot
water heat, fireplace, tapestry paper,
ivory woodwork ; garage; references.

GARDNER 13tb. and E. Ash Attractive
5 rooms, hdwd. floors, fireplace,, hot
water heat; references. East 2871.

BARKER APARTMENTS.
Furnished . and unfurnished apart-men-

corner 21st and Irving.
IONIAN COURT, 18TH AND COUCH.

front corner apt.; 1
blk. off Wash. St.; adults. Bdwy. 2761.

ROSE-FRIEN- BDWY. --JEFFERSON.
Elegant- apartment can be

good service. Atwater 1410.
HENRIETTA APTS., 160 E. 20th St.

cor. Belmont, j ust completed ;
apt., modern, steam neat.

HANTHORN APTS.
Front unfurnished apt.,

disappearing beds. 251 12th st.
UNFURNISHED apartment, Tudor Arms,

ISth and Couch. Three rooms; refer-
ences required. Bdwy. 2559.

KINO ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11th and Montgomery. Main 0359.
TRINITY PLACE APTS. A few desir-

able fur. and unfur. ants, available at
reasonable rentals. Phone Bdwy, 6860.

THE AMERICAN Modern 4 andapartments. Broadway 3360.
ALTER apts., 6 rms., sip. porch, tile bath

and shower. Bdy. 1980.
modern apartment, $35. ' Call

Main 4566.
unfurnished apartment. The

Wlimar, 742 Everett st. Main 5164.
LOVELY, modern corner apt.;

very reasonable. East 1400. '
4 AND apt, balcony and porch.

Irlng Apts., 21st and Irving. Main 9239.
THREE lovely rooms and bath.

Stanton at., near Williams ave.
THE ORMONDE unfurnished

apartment. 656 Flanders, Bdwy. 3873.
660 FLANDERS, r. refin. apt, porchea,

$65. From. Aug. 1. Bdwy. 3134.

rttfnrnishecl Apartments.
HOYT-GL1SA- APARTMENTS. -

706 EAST HOYT ST..
New. building now ready for occu-

pancy, 3, 4, unfurnished apart-
ments; all outsid rooms overlooking
beautiful gardens; larne rooms, electric
ranges, hardwood floors, tile baths,
every modern convenience and unex-
celled service. Phone East 7527

KINGSBURY APARTMENTS
186 VISTA AVE.. NEAR 23D

AND WASHINGTON.
High-cla- apartment hnu.se; nas- one

nice large unfurnished apt.,
also apt. with two disappear-
ing beds and outside balcony; newly
papered and decorated. Can be seen
now. Main 3S3.

IRVINGTON.
Beautiful lower No. 4 apart-

ment; hardwood floors, tiled bMth,
steam heat, janitor service; no chil-

dren; references ; rent $100. 377 East
'',25th N. H: Hoffman, 367 Morrison st.

Atwater 5S47.
FINE upper fiat, walking dis-

tance. 330 13th. Main 5!09.
Furnished or I'nfiirolpofi Apartments.
' THE PEZENDORF APTS.

208 16th. nea Taylor, Atwater 01 28.
5 rooms furn. or unfurn. All outside
rooms; no objection to children, tran-
sients laiidtoirTjsts.

FOR RENT Nice light and airy five-roo-

apartment, either furnished or
unfurnished. Prices $35 and $40. Ap-
ply Belmont Apartments. East 29th

Y- - and Belmont.

JAEGER APTS., 701 WASH. 3 AND
APTS.

THE VICTORIAN furn. or un-
furn. apts., bath, close In. reasonable.
42S Columbia, near Ilth. Atwater 2277.

LAURELHURST APTS. .
"3-r- apt., bath, neatly fur. 42

East 39th and Morrison. Tabor 2614.
H 1G H LA N D CO CRT. ATWATER 3181.

Furnished or unfurnished apartments
Flats.

13TH AND CLAY.
' Beautiful 6 rooms- - and breakfast

nook with all modern conveniences, it
must be seen to appreciate. Call Smith
& Wagoner Co., Stock Exch., cot, 3d
and Yamhill.

RENT unfurnished modern up-
per flat, 2 stories, 2 toilets ad baths,
electricity, gas lights, paintea all way
through, walking distance. 634 North-ru- p

st. Broadway 2020. -
EAST SIDE, 2 blocks north Broadway

bridge, 420 ii Larrabee st., exception-
ally attractive new upfcer flat; 4 rooms,
ivory woodwork, diiappearlng bed. gas
neat. $41). Apply 4i larrabee.

2 NICE flats, unf urriished ; gas
' range, water and heat Included; $45

per montn. Kast 3iun ana Aiaer. in-
quire- 603 Title & Trust bldg. Broad- -
Way 3258. .

MODERN lower flat, fireplace,
light, clean, fine district, close in, 3
blocks from steel bridge. 226 Occident
and Hoiladay ave.

flat and sleeping porch, gas
range if wanted; for sale; rent $33.
167 East 27th st. Adults only. Be-
tween Belmont and Yamhill. -

LARGE flat, 386 Hawthorne av.
Immediate possession. $30. Main 0815
701 Corbett bldg.

CLEAN, modern, upper 5 rooms and attic
bedroom: adults; double or single; ga- -
rage. 664 East Main, cor, latn st.

$22.50 upper flat, 621 Overton,
west side; walKtng distance, water, gas

. for bath free. East 1WH.

ATTRACTIVE modern ail con
veniences; adults. Ref.; $42. 572 East
Salmon.

2 flats, east side, for rent
cheap. Inquire 204 Morris st. Phone

, Walnut 1568.
FOR RENT Steam heated flat in Irv-

ing tonPtmne
5 ROOMS, fine condition, fine district;

$35; water, garbage. East 7277.
722 A E. MAIM Clean, modern

upper flat, large attic, furnace; adults.
ONE flat, newly renovated. 401

Tenth st. Main 24 8U.

598 SALMON ST. 8 lovely rooms. $5y;
desirable and clean. Broadway 6252.

FINE upper flat, walking e,

330 13th. Main" 5999.
$25 LOWER 4 rooms, newly" tinted and

painted; adults. 628 K. Main.
upper flat, $12. 77i

ave.; adults. Bdwy. 2190.
MODERN upper flats, nice yard, on 12th

and E. Couch. Adults Qftiy.
flat, lovely place for working

girls. Walnut 6711.
FLAT at 363 16th St.,
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